House	Amendment NO
(	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for Ho	ouse Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3,
by deleting "3,582,811,900" and inserting "3,0	663,820,408";
further amend said bill, said page, said section "3,345,331,041";	n, line 8, by deleting "3,264,322,533" and inserting
further amend said bill, said page, said section "2,154,532,348";	n, line 15, by deleting "2,073,523,840" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting section a	nd bill totals accordingly.
Action Taken	Date